
3545 SHADY LANE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54313-8715
https://www.adashunjones.com

3545 SHADY Lane,
GREEN BAY, WI,
54313-8715

$699,900

Located on a sprawling 5.89 ac wooded lot, this 3BR/2.5BA Colonial features nearly
3000 sqft w/ great mech. & cosmetic updates! Main level offers trad. layout w/
modernized open concept feel. Entry foyer w/ classy hex tile flanked by LR w/ adjacent
sunroom & fml dining. Kitchen w/ SS appliances, granite counters, pantry, and
breakfast...

Greg
Dallaire Realty

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Active

• 2972 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck Lot Features: Rural - Not Subdivision,
Wooded

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Bar,Cable
Available,Formal Dining,Hi-Speed Internet
Availbl,One,Pantry,Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-in
Shower,Water Softener-Own,Wet Bar,Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
2972

Tax Amount: 6091.27 Inclusions: Stove, refrigerator,
dishwasher, washer, dryer, garage
industrial sink,

Exclusions: Sellers Personal Property, two garage
freezers, crab apple tree near front of property

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Private Well Sewer: Septic Mound

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15x16 Upper

Bedroom 2 12x12 Upper

Bedroom 3 12x12 Upper

Family Room 16x21 Main

Formal Dining Room 11x14 Main

Kitchen 14x16 Main

Living Or Great Room 15x23 Main

Dining Room 10x11 Main

Unfinished 12x12 Main

Other Room 15x15 Upper

Other Room 2 14x15 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Deck,Wood/Wood
Shake/Cedar

Parking: Addtl Garage(s),Detached,Heated,Opener
Included,Tandem



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Greg L Dallaire Agent Email: greg@dallairerealty.com


